

T

C.A.No. 2769 OF 2000

ITEM No.105

Court No.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2769 of 2000

M/s. Pepsico India Holdings Ltd. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Kerala & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 27/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajeev K.Virmani, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv M.Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Mohindra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. G.Indira, Adv.
Mr. K.R.Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master